
1 1

Type

Euro III
10/1999

O580/15RH

OMOMOMOM 457.940457.940457.940457.940
6 cyl.
12 ltr.
260 KW/354 HP

Baumuster

629.001

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

TRAVEGOTRAVEGOTRAVEGOTRAVEGO 250000012System No.:

MERCEDES

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

2.
99724997249972499724
071.555.124.500
000.492.1240
000.492.0040

54219542195421954219
629.490.2010
629.490.0910

1.
51894518945189451894
942.997.0290
000.995.8602

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

3.
69804698046980469804
000.491.0285

51342513425134251342
629.490.0101
629.490.0301


